LED Parking Lot Area Light Specifications
ALD2 Series
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Rev V2.1 Date: 01/14/2026
Specifications subject to change without notice
Part Number Breakdown
Example: ALD2-50K30W-C-BRC3-SFS-JL
ALD2-50K24W-C-BRC3-FM
Available Models1
	□ ALD2-50K10W-C-BRC3
	□ ALD2-50K15W-C-BRC3
	□ ALD2-50K19W-C-BRC3
	□ ALD2-50K24W-C-BRC3
	□ ALD2-50K30W-C-BRC3
Mount Type/Photocell
	□ -SF (Standard Knuckle Slipfitter)
	□ -SFS (Photocell Knuckle Slipfitter)
	□ -FM (Square/Round Pole)
	□ -FB (Yoke/U-Bracket/Flood)
	□ -JL3 (Photocell)
1 Contact customer service for other options.
2 Available bundled with lights.
3 Not available with yoke mount.
Project
Date                         Type
Series CCT Wattage Efficacy Finish Voltage Distribution Mount2 Photocell2,3
ALD2
[Area Light,
Dimmable]
50K
[5000K]
10W [100 W]
C
[170 lm/W]
BR
[Bronze]
C
[100–277 VAC]
3
[Type III-S]
-SF
-SFS
-FM
or
-FB
-JL
[yes]15W [150 W]
19W [185 W]
blank
[no]
24W [240 W]
30W [300 W]
100–277 VAC
Voltage